PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1

10

11

12

13

14

H.

DNIR=RBOR !

EIrs
»*
A

BT

998-223
332511-

13176-7

47P[62P
8548-29

3/322-32
56-0913

420P8-F
1/2445-6
45221-5

8250-72

0244-48

780

604-503

(R3) 19:00 WEXFORD, 2m 100y

It's 'time To Play'. Download The Brand New Boylesports App Now Handicap

Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

MR PICOTEE 19 cD

bay g Heron Island - Dolly Lewis

ANTIMATTER 233¢cD

b g Dushyantor - Glenspresent

LIKE AN OPEN BOOK 23D
b f Well Chosen - Ballyvesta

MY DIRECTION (GB) 285 (194F)
ch g Singspiel - Ejlaal

DOUBLE SPEAK 34D

bay g Classic Cliche - Katowice

KONIG HALL (GB) 15 (4F)
b g Halling - Konigin Shuffle

COOLFIGHTER (GER) 12 CD BF
ch g Black Sam Bellamy - Cool Storm

NOVANO (GER) 12

che g Samum - Nicella

LITTLE FOLKE (GB) 19D
g f Sagamix - Little Choice

DRAKAINA 34 cb
br f Oscar - Night Leader

YOUNGNEDOFTHEHILL 23
bay g King's Theatre - Wavy Kris

TINTOWN ROBIN 12D
b g Robin Des Pres - Tintown Lady

DIA DEL SOL (GB) 14
b g Soldier hollow - Diatribe

COHERENT 18
b g Rip Van Winkle - Hold Off

912-3tp

911-10

811-9

811-9

1011-7

10 11 - 4tp

1011 - 3p

6 11-2h

711-1

710 - 11t

10 10 - 9ht

710-7

49-13t1

59-12h

Mr J C Barry (5)
V | Halley

Katie O'Farrell (5)
Donncha Duggan

M P Burke (5)
J M Burke

D Meyler
Ellmarie Holden

J W Kennedy
Mrs D A Love

P Townend
Anthony McCann

J P O'Sullivan (7)
N Dooly

B Hayes
S Neville

D P Holden (7)
H de Bromhead

Miss J M Cook (7)
Paul Power

P E Corbett (3)
Shane Nolan

S W Flanagan
V | Halley

D Robinson (3)
P Nolan

A W Short (5)
P J Rothwell

116

115

115

113

110

109

108

107

103

101

99

98

90



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: KONIG HALL has been knocking hard on the door of late over hurdles and the
veteran can get his head back in front in what looks a very winnable handicap. That said, Antimatter
has to be respected based on his back-to-back victories in October despite the 233-day break.
Youngnedofthehill is not a prolific winner but it would be no surprise to see him make the frame.

Top Tip: KONIG HALL (6)

Watch out for: ANTIMATTER (2)
AT THE RACES

Download on the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore

o} DORNLOAD FOR
W ans=3015

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



