

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 19:00 WEXFORD, 2m 100y

It's 'time To Play'. Download The Brand New Boylesports App Now Handicap

Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		998-223	MR PICOTEE 19 CD bay g Heron Island - Dolly Lewis	9 12 - 3tp	Mr J C Barry (5) V I Halley	123
2	M°.	332511-	ANTIMATTER 233 CD b g Dushyantor - Glenspresent	9 11 - 10	Katie O'Farrell (5) Donncha Duggan	116
3		13176-7	LIKE AN OPEN BOOK 23 D b f Well Chosen - Ballyvesta	8 11 - 9	M P Burke (5) J M Burke	115
4		47P/62P -	MY DIRECTION (GB) 285 (194F) ch g Singspiel - Ejlaal	8 11 - 9	D Meyler Ellmarie Holden	115
5		8548-29	DOUBLE SPEAK 34 D bay g Classic Cliche - Katowice	10 11 - 7	J W Kennedy Mrs D A Love	113
6		3/322-32	KONIG HALL (GB) 15 (4F) b g Halling - Konigin Shuffle	10 11 - 4tp	P Townend Anthony McCann	110
7		56-0913	COOLFIGHTER (GER) 12 CD BF ch g Black Sam Bellamy - Cool Storm	10 11 - 3p	J P O'Sullivan (7) N Dooly	109
8		420P8-F	NOVANO (GER) 12 che g Samum - Nicella	6 11 - 2h	B Hayes S Neville	108
9		1/2445-6	LITTLE FOLKE (GB) 19 D g f Sagamix - Little Choice	7 11 - 1	D P Holden (7) H de Bromhead	107
10		45221-5	DRAKAINA 34 CD br f Oscar - Night Leader	7 10 - 11t	Miss J M Cook (7) Paul Power	103
11	13°	8250-72	YOUNGNEDOFTHEHILL 23 bay g King's Theatre - Wavy Kris	10 10 - 9ht	P E Corbett (3) Shane Nolan	101
12		0244-48	TINTOWN ROBIN 12 D b g Robin Des Pres - Tintown Lady	7 10 - 7	S W Flanagan V I Halley	99
13		780	DIA DEL SOL (GB) 14 b g Soldier hollow - Diatribe	4 9 - 13t1	D Robinson (3) P Nolan	98
14		604-503	COHERENT 18 b g Rip Van Winkle - Hold Off	5 9 - 12h	A W Short (5) P J Rothwell	90

ATR VERDICT: KONIG HALL has been knocking hard on the door of late over hurdles and the veteran can get his head back in front in what looks a very winnable handicap. That said, Antimatter has to be respected based on his back-to-back victories in October despite the 233-day break. Youngnedofthehill is not a prolific winner but it would be no surprise to see him make the frame.

Top Tip: KONIG HALL (6)

Watch out for: ANTIMATTER (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



